

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8733-8736/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2009 in CMP Nos. 35 to 38 of 2009 in RA Nos. 78 to 80 of 2004 in AS Nos. 132-133 of 2001 and CO Nos. 14 and 15 of 2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NARENDRA DAIRY FARMS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) Nos. 8430-8433 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
 Mr. S.P. Parthasarthy, Adv.

 Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
 Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
 Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.

 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
 Mr. S.P. Parthasarthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. R. Nedumaran, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner in SLP (C) Nos. 8733-8736 of 2010, list these matters after four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master